FilerLastName

Abramson

Abramson

Appel

Arnold

Arnold

Bishop

Brossett

Brossett

Buquet Il

Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Business Affairs Research Program
Cannizzaro, Jr.

Cantrell

Cantrell

Gray

Gray

Guidry

Head

Hedge Morrell

Heitmeier

Leger, llI

Lorusso

Martiny

Morrell

Ramsey

Ramsey

FilerFirstNar ContributorName

Neil

Neil
Conrad
Jeff

Jeff
Wesley T.
Jared
Jared
James )

Leon A.
LaToya
LaToya
James
James
Susan G.
Stacy
Cynthia
David
Walter J.
Nicholas J.
Daniel R.
Jean Paul
Nadine
Nadine

CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!
CRESCENT CROWN D!

ContributionC Contribution?

10/10/2014
9/2/2015
4/8/2015

10/4/2015
10/29/2015
6/25/2015
8/20/2013
2/11/2014
7/31/2015
5/18/2015
5/30/2014
11/21/2014
6/27/2014
1/22/2016
3/31/2015
11/20/2015
1/30/2015
6/19/2015
11/15/2013
8/20/2015
10/30/2015
7/31/2015
9/25/2014
3/14/2014
4/17/2015
10/17/2014
8/22/2014
9/30/2013
7/31/2014
4/25/2014
9/18/2015
11/5/2013
1/7/2014
10/23/2015
1/31/2014
8/26/2014
4/28/2015
11/6/2013
2/3/2014
3/3/2014
9/22/2015
8/21/2015
3/18/2015
11/8/2013
1/31/2014
1/31/2014

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$655.75
$617.71
$586.38
$584.63
$564.10
$560.59
$560.22
$559.93
$556.28
$555.82
$554.35
$549.51
$544.72
$542.64
$538.02
$535.45
$533.18
$532.50
$524.31
$509.64
$506.99
$504.83
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00



Ramsey
Schedler
Strain

Van Vrancken
Vitter

Vitter

Young, Jr.
Young, Jr.

Nadine CRESCENT CROWN D!
Tom CRESCENT CROWN D
Rodney J. (J: CRESCENT CROWN D!
Jennifer CRESCENT CROWN D

David CRESCENT CROWN D!
David CRESCENT CROWN D!
John F. CRESCENT CROWN D!
John F. CRESCENT CROWN D!

11/5/2015
7/16/2015
5/15/2015
6/26/2015
3/3/2014
10/30/2015
5/6/2014
8/26/2014

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



mt



