FilerLastName	FilerFirstNa	r ContributorName	ContributionE (ContributionA
Abramson	Neil	CRESCENT CROWN D	10/10/2014	\$500.00
Abramson	Neil	CRESCENT CROWN D	9/2/2015	\$500.00
Appel	Conrad	CRESCENT CROWN D	4/8/2015	\$500.00
Arnold	Jeff	CRESCENT CROWN D	10/4/2015	\$500.00
Arnold	Jeff	CRESCENT CROWN D	10/29/2015	\$500.00
Bishop	Wesley T.	CRESCENT CROWN D	6/25/2015	\$500.00
Brossett	Jared	CRESCENT CROWN D	8/20/2013	\$500.00
Brossett	Jared	CRESCENT CROWN D	2/11/2014	\$500.00
Buquet III	James J	CRESCENT CROWN D	7/31/2015	\$1,000.00
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	5/18/2015	\$655.75
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	5/30/2014	\$617.71
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	11/21/2014	\$586.38
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	6/27/2014	\$584.63
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	1/22/2016	\$564.10
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	3/31/2015	\$560.59
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	11/20/2015	\$560.22
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	1/30/2015	\$559.93
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	6/19/2015	\$556.28
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	11/15/2013	\$555.82
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	8/20/2015	\$554.35
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	10/30/2015	\$549.51
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	7/31/2015	\$544.72
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	9/25/2014	\$542.64
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	3/14/2014	\$538.02
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	4/17/2015	\$535.45
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	10/17/2014	\$533.18
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	8/22/2014	\$532.50
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	9/30/2013	\$524.31
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	7/31/2014	\$509.64
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	4/25/2014	\$506.99
Business Affairs Research Program		CRESCENT CROWN D	9/18/2015	\$504.83
Cannizzaro, Jr.	Leon A.	CRESCENT CROWN D	11/5/2013	\$500.00
Cantrell	LaToya	CRESCENT CROWN D	1/7/2014	\$1,000.00
Cantrell	LaToya	CRESCENT CROWN D	10/23/2015	\$500.00
Gray	James	CRESCENT CROWN D	1/31/2014	\$500.00
Gray	James	CRESCENT CROWN D	8/26/2014	\$500.00
Guidry	Susan G.	CRESCENT CROWN D	4/28/2015	\$500.00
Head	Stacy	CRESCENT CROWN D	11/6/2013	\$500.00
Hedge Morrell	Cynthia	CRESCENT CROWN D	2/3/2014	\$500.00
Heitmeier	David	CRESCENT CROWN D	3/3/2014	\$1,000.00
Leger, III	Walter J.	CRESCENT CROWN D	9/22/2015	\$500.00
Lorusso	Nicholas J.	CRESCENT CROWN D	8/21/2015	\$500.00
Martiny	Daniel R.	CRESCENT CROWN D	3/18/2015	\$500.00
Morrell	Jean Paul Nadine	CRESCENT CROWN D	11/8/2013	\$500.00
Ramsey		CRESCENT CROWN D	1/31/2014	\$500.00
Ramsey	Nadine	CRESCENT CROWN D	1/31/2014	\$500.00

Ramsey	Nadine	CRESCENT CROWN D	11/5/2015	\$500.00
Schedler	Tom	CRESCENT CROWN D	7/16/2015	\$500.00
Strain	Rodney J. (J	la CRESCENT CROWN D	5/15/2015	\$1,000.00
Van Vrancken	Jennifer	CRESCENT CROWN D	6/26/2015	\$1,250.00
Vitter	David	CRESCENT CROWN D	3/3/2014	\$5,000.00
Vitter	David	CRESCENT CROWN D	10/30/2015	\$5,000.00
Young, Jr.	John F.	CRESCENT CROWN D	5/6/2014	\$1,000.00
Young, Jr.	John F.	CRESCENT CROWN D	8/26/2014	\$500.00